Utility Knives & Blades

Specialty Knives

Specialty Knives
Self-Retracting Safety Knife

2088600

* Qptimized cutting angle for reduced hand fatigue
+  Self-retracting for safer use
*  Thumbscrew for tool-free access

Hi-Vis Retractable Utility Knife

2082300

* (Optimized cutting angle for reduced hand fatigue
= Smooth, three-position slide exposes variable blade lengths
» Screw permanently captured in casing to prevent loss

Carpet Knife

1774107 (1782109*)

* Thumbscrew for tool-free access
* Angled handle to keep hand above cutting material
* Built-in blade storage

Linoleum Knife

y -
%7741[]8 (1782110%)

* Hardwood handle for increased durability
* Hooked blade for cutting on the pull

* indicates Canadian item numbers

Description

Folding Utility Knives

Folding Utility Knife

FK100 Folding Utility Knife
FK150 Folding Utility Knife
FK250 Folding Utility Knife
Retractable Utility Knives
ProTouch™ Retractable Utility Knife
General Contractor Utility Knife
Standard Retractable Utility Knife
Fixed Utility Knives

Drywall Fixed Utility Knife
Standard Fixed Utility Knife
Specialty Flooring Knives
Self-Retracting Safety Knife
Hi-Vis Retractable Utility Knife
Carpet Knife

Linoleum Knife

www.IRWIN.com

Item #

2089100
1858318
1858319
1858320

1774106
1774105
2082101

1774103
2081101

2088600
2082300
1714107
1774108

Canadian
Item #

1782108
1782107

1782106

1782109
1782110





