Specialty Knives

Self-Retracting Safety Knife



2088600

- Optimized cutting angle for reduced hand fatigue
- Self-retracting for safer use
- Thumbscrew for tool-free access

Hi-Vis Retractable Utility Knife



2082300

- Optimized cutting angle for reduced hand fatigue
- Smooth, three-position slide exposes variable blade lengths
- Screw permanently captured in casing to prevent loss

Carpet Knife



- Thumbscrew for tool-free access
- Angled handle to keep hand above cutting material
- Built-in blade storage

Linoleum Knife



- Hardwood handle for increased durability
- Hooked blade for cutting on the pull



	Case	U.S.	Canadian
Description	Qty.	Item #	Item #
Folding Utility Knives			
Folding Utility Knife	10	2089100	-
FK100 Folding Utility Knife	5	1858318	-
FK150 Folding Utility Knife	5	1858319	-
FK250 Folding Utility Knife	5	1858320	-
Retractable Utility Knives			
ProTouch™ Retractable Utility Knife	5	1774106	1782108
General Contractor Utility Knife	5	1774105	1782107
Standard Retractable Utility Knife	5	2082101	-
Fixed Utility Knives			
Drywall Fixed Utility Knife	5	1774103	1782106
Standard Fixed Utility Knife	5	2081101	-
Specialty Flooring Knives			-
Self-Retracting Safety Knife	5	2088600	-
Hi-Vis Retractable Utility Knife	5	2082300	-
Carpet Knife	5	1774107	1782109
Linoleum Knife	5	1774108	1782110

^{*} indicates Canadian item numbers